Entry List
Ajankello uinnit rapylat 2021

Place: Organizer: Kouvolan Uimarit

Pool: 25m Competition Date: Oct 10, 2021 to Oct 10, 2021

1 50mBFM
# ID Name Born Team Nat Entry time Status
1 13 Ville Kotikuusi 1991 Kouvolan Uimarit FIN 21.00
2 17 JuhoHerva 2005 Nurmijarven Uinti FIN 21.02
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2 50mBFN

ID
12
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18
8
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Name

llona Ivanova
Inka Timperi
Jasmine Pajari
Kaisla Seppanen
Nelli Kiljunen

Ida Tuominen
Aino-Elina Kitinoja

Entry List

Born Team

2007 Kouvolan Uimarit

2002 Kouvolan Uimarit

1988 Tampereen urheilusukeltajat
2006 Kouvolan Uimarit

2008 Lappeenrannan Uimarit
2007 Kouvolan Uimarit

2006 Lappeenrannan Uimarit

Nat
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Entry time Status
26.26
27.97
28.60

2021-10-09 15:47:42

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8 Licensed to: Kouvolan Uimarit
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Entry List

3 200mSFM
# ID Name Born Team Nat Entry time Status
1 17 JuhoHerva 2005 Nurmijarven Uinti FIN 1:31.38
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Name

Nina Sundberg
Siiri Levonoja
llona Ivanova
Susanna Leino
Noora Salo
Nelli Kiljunen

Entry List

Born Team

2006 Nurmijarven Uinti

2004 Tampereen urheilusukeltajat
2007 Kouvolan Uimarit

2006 Kouvolan Uimarit

2007 Kouvolan Uimarit

2008 Lappeenrannan Uimarit

Nat
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Entry time Status
1:43.29
1:48.97
2:00.00

2021-10-09 15:47:42

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8 Licensed to: Kouvolan Uimarit
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Entry List

5 4x50m SF-viesti M/N/Seka

ID Name Born Team
1 15 Kou/NU Seka (Kisan 1991 Kouvolan Uimarit
ulkopuolella)
5 TaURSU 1N 1988 Tampereen urheilusukeltajat

14 KoU Uponneet pallokalat N 2006 Kouvolan Uimarit

Nat
FIN

FIN
FIN

Entry time Status
1:28.20

1:30.70

2021-10-09 15:47:42

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8 Licensed to: Kouvolan Uimarit

Page 5/10



7 100mBFN

ID Name
12 llonalvanova

7 Kaisla Seppanen
18 Nelli Kiljunen

W N P R

Entry List

Born Team

2007 Kouvolan Uimarit

2006 Kouvolan Uimarit

2008 Lappeenrannan Uimarit

Nat
FIN
FIN
FIN

Entry time Status
56.25
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Entry List

8 50mSFM
# ID Name Born Team Nat Entry time Status
1 17 JuhoHerva 2005 Nurmijarven Uinti FIN 19.09
2 20 Olli-Pekka Kitinoja 2004 Lappeenrannan Uimarit FIN
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ID
16

4
12
10

Name

Nina Sundberg
Minttu Mikkonen
llona Ivanova
Inka Timperi

Siiri Levonoja
Jasmine Pajari
Ida Tuominen
Aino-Elina Kitinoja
Susanna Leino
Noora Salo
Roosa Vainio
Nelli Kiljunen

Born
2006
2006
2007
2002
2004
1988
2007
2006
2006
2007
1996
2008

Entry List

Team

Nurmijarven Uinti
Tampereen urheilusukeltajat
Kouvolan Uimarit

Kouvolan Uimarit
Tampereen urheilusukeltajat
Tampereen urheilusukeltajat
Kouvolan Uimarit
Lappeenrannan Uimarit
Kouvolan Uimarit

Kouvolan Uimarit
Tampereen urheilusukeltajat
Lappeenrannan Uimarit

Nat
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Entry time Status
21.25
21.89
24.11
24.84
25.21
25.53

2021-10-09 15:47:42

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8

Licensed to: Kouvolan Uimarit
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10 50mAPM
# ID Name
1 17 JuhoHerva
2 13 Ville Kotikuusi
3 20 Olli-Pekka Kitinoja

Entry List

Born Team

2005 Nurmijarven Uinti

1991 Kouvolan Uimarit

2004 Lappeenrannan Uimarit

Nat
FIN
FIN
FIN

Entry time Status
16.67
18.00

2021-10-09 15:47:42 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8 Licensed to: Kouvolan Uimarit
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50m AP N

ID
4
16
12
2
10
8
9
3
6
19

Name

Minttu Mikkonen
Nina Sundberg
llona Ivanova
Siiri Levonoja
Inka Timperi

Ida Tuominen
Noora Salo
Roosa Vainio
Susanna Leino
Aino-Elina Kitinoja

Born
2006
2006
2007
2004
2002
2007
2007
1996
2006
2006

Entry List

Team

Tampereen urheilusukeltajat
Nurmijarven Uinti

Kouvolan Uimarit
Tampereen urheilusukeltajat
Kouvolan Uimarit

Kouvolan Uimarit

Kouvolan Uimarit
Tampereen urheilusukeltajat
Kouvolan Uimarit
Lappeenrannan Uimarit

Nat
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Entry time Status
20.13
20.22
20.94
21.28
23.13

2021-10-09 15:47:42

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8

Licensed to: Kouvolan Uimarit

Page 10/10



